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Part Number: FOP-9(connector)001-(Fiber-Mode)-(Length)

Description: 
Options: 

Pre-terminated 900-micron bu�ered �ber optic pigtail

Connector Options:   
  =  

SC  =  SC UPC
SCA = SC APC

  = 
FC = FC UPC 
FCA = FC APC

Fiber mode
MM  =  62.5um OM1 
MM3  = 50um  OM3
MM4  = 50um  OM4
SM = Single mode OS2

FOP-9 Series Splice Cables 
Pre-terminated 900-micron bu�ered �ber optic pigtail

Cable Performance Jacket Color: 

900um 

SM, MM OM1, OM3, OM4 

100% Tested

#A2402

Performance Characteristics

Single mode: Multi mode: 

Insertion Loss <0.2dB <0.3dB

Return Loss >60dB(APC) >35dB

:

°C to 75° 

Temperature Range

Single-Mode: Yellow

OM1: Orange

OM3-OM4:      Aqua

Connector Color:   

SM: Blue  APC: Green  MM: Biege

Various connector options

Various lengths available 

Ultra or angled polished end face




